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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 POIZAC William MIRAMAS FRA 10,4

POIZAC Cloé PACA FRA 15,5 5 43
-

2 LEGRET Olivier PGA FRA PRO

CORNESSE Christian MIRAMAS FRA 5,7 1 41
-

3 LOUATY Régis PACA FRA 7,6

PLANCHER Christophe PACA FRA 17,7 5 40
-

4 SILVESTRI Marc AIX MARSEILLE FRA 5,9

COMBES Brigitte AIX MARSEILLE FRA 9,8 3 40
-

5 ACKE Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 3,6

TOSTIVINT Fabrice MIRAMAS FRA 7,6 2 39
-

6 GARNIER Jordan PACA FRA 3,5

BULLOCK Guillaume PACA FRA 9,2 2 38
-

7 SIBADE Tom PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 7,9

MERRIAUX Eric OCCITANIE FRA 8,5 3 38
-

8 BORSELLINO Kilian MIRAMAS FRA 10,7

HALIL Jean Michel PACA FRA 13,8 5 38
-

9 FOURNIER Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 11,3

FOURNIER Lilian MIRAMAS FRA 41 8 38
-

10 MUT Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 11,1

PETITEAU Yvan COTE BLEUE FRA 15,4 6 37
-

11 ROCHE Jacques CABRE D'OR FRA 9,4

DI MARTINO Daniel CABRE D'OR FRA 10,8 4 36
-

12 MEURET Bruno MANVILLE FRA 17,6

KAIL Henry MIRAMAS FRA 22,9 9 36
-

13 FERLAND Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 14,3

GALVAN Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 16,5 7 36
-

14 DO Truc-Giang MIRAMAS FRA 17,5

LE Thi Phuong MIRAMAS FRA 20,7 9 35
-

15 ADDED Jean-Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 11,8

AUBANEL Guillaume CABRE D'OR FRA 12,6 6 35
-
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16 BULLOCK Jean-Charles PACA FRA 11,0

BULLOCK Edouard PACA FRA 11,6 5 35
-

17 SCIORTINO Christophe ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 18,9

JEAN Patrick AIRBUS HELICOPT FRA 26,2 11 35
-

18 FLIGEAT Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 12,2

ROTH René MIRAMAS FRA 12,3 6 35
-

19 BORTOLUZZI Vincent MIRAMAS FRA 14,6

COURTIN Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 28,0 9 34
-

20 FINTONI Christian MIRAMAS FRA 9,3

FINTONI Viviane MIRAMAS FRA 26,4 7 34
-

21 BOUDINEL Florian PACA FRA 16,0

PERIN Steve AIX GOLF FRA 19,6 8 34
-

22 MACHERET Jacques MIRAMAS FRA 17,6

ROUSSEAU Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 19,1 9 33
-

23 UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 22,1

DIAZ Dorian PACA FRA 25,3 12 33
-

24 JAUFFRET Jean-Pierre ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 10,1

ROUSSEAU Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 15,8 5 33
-

25 MOURIER Thomas PACA FRA 5,4

SIMON Mathieu PACA FRA 7,6 2 32
-

26 CARILLO Antoine PORT MARSEILLE FRA 10,9

CARILLO Florence PORT MARSEILLE FRA 23,1 7 32
-

27 TEIHOARII Lisette AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 15,4

BERTAUDIERE Patrice MIRAMAS FRA 26,5 9 32
-

28 BEGUE Stephane COTE BLEUE FRA 18,8

BENZAL Yannick COTE BLEUE FRA 19,4 10 31
-

29 ROSSI Philippe ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 20,1

ROSSI Peggy ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 23,8 11 31
-

30 PERROT Francis MIRAMAS FRA 13,4

BRU Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 18,6 7 31
-

31 DERAY Claude MIRAMAS FRA 11,5

AUFFAN Serge ROBION FRA 12,8 6 31
-

32 NEBOUT Wilfrid MIRAMAS FRA 14,1

PETIT Christophe PACA FRA 20,4 8 31
-

33 DAOUI Mustapha ENERGIE FRA 18,5

VERGRIETE David ASGE DROME FRA 36,0 11 31
-

34 ESTEBAN Jean MIRAMAS FRA 14,0

NEGRE Georges MIRAMAS FRA 16,3 7 31
-

35 MONTAGARD Pascal DIGNE FRA 17,8

HUBERT Jean Michel DIGNE FRA 18,7 9 31
-
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36 FARLIN Eric PACA FRA 15,2

GARNIER Gerard MIRAMAS FRA 19,5 8 30
-

37 ROYERE Jean-Michel MIRAMAS FRA 11,3

LEROY Jean-Michel MIRAMAS FRA 13,9 5 30
-

38 VEGA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 11,1

DIOULOUFET Bernard ASSE MARSEILLE FRA 21,8 7 29
-

39 DUPONT Alexandre MASSILIA FRA 18,1

CAZEAUX Jules PACA FRA 23,9 10 29
-

40 TOSTIVINT Ilan PACA FRA 19,5

SABAGH Leny MIRAMAS FRA 26,4 11 29
-

41 VIGNOLO Stéphanie AGJSEP PROVENCE FRA 28,3

MORICEAU Alain AGJSEP PROVENCE FRA 29,2 14 29
-

42 GIL Marianne NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 18,2

GIL José NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 20,5 9 29
-

43 HAUWEL Nicolas PACA FRA 11,5

MODOUX Sophie PACA FRA 22,5 7 29
-

44 ROCAS Gabriel PACA FRA 20,1

BAUDOUIN Michel PACA FRA 22,2 10 28
-

45 ANDRETTO Frédéric PACA FRA 19,9

PAILLOT Damien PACA FRA 23,4 11 28
-

46 LIZOT Carla CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 15,9

CHAFAI Malik PACA FRA 35,3 10 28
-

47 LEGAT Bruno PACA FRA 12,0

MONTAGARD Agnes DIGNE FRA 26,3 8 28
-

48 FLEURY Jean Luc MIRAMAS FRA 20,1

ALEXANDRE Frederic MIRAMAS FRA 27,6 11 28
-

49 CAMILLIERI Mathieu PACA FRA 17,2

BOUTEILLER Baptiste AIX GOLF FRA 18,7 9 27
-

50 SIRIEIX Remy MIRAMAS FRA 15,3

SIRIEIX Laurence PACA FRA 26,3 9 27
-

51 PUGLIESI Lucien MIRAMAS FRA 22,2

HEUZE Michel MIRAMAS FRA 28,1 12 27
-

52 LE QUELLEC Christian MIRAMAS FRA 21,8

LE QUELLEC Claudine MIRAMAS FRA 45 12 26
-

53 ICART Philippe ASPTT ST ETIENN FRA 18,3

ESCOFFIER Marc SAUMANE FRA 22,3 10 26
-

54 FILIPPUTTI Jeanine MIRAMAS FRA 18,0

FILIPPUTTI Reynald MIRAMAS FRA 19,0 9 26
-

55 FOREST Roland MIRAMAS FRA 21,1

SERGENT Michelle MIRAMAS FRA 26,4 11 26
-
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56 TECHEC Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 14,2

DUMAS Cecile MIRAMAS FRA 35,8 9 26
-

57 SERPAGLI Sabine MIRAMAS FRA 17,8

GUERIN Fabienne ASPTT MARSEILLE FRA 22,6 10 25
-

58 DERRIVES Anne Marie MIRAMAS FRA 19,0

LIBERTINO Jean-Louis MIRAMAS FRA 27,2 11 25
-

59 NGUYEN Sylvain PACA FRA 10,2

DRIGUES Frédéric PACA FRA 19,8 6 25
-

60 MARGIER Frédéric MIRAMAS FRA 26,7

D'ANNA Angelo PACA FRA 54 14 25
-

61 MARTINEZ Jean-Marie MIRAMAS FRA 18,4

ALARCON Yves PACA FRA 49 11 25
-

62 DJERFI Brahim MIRAMAS FRA 19,6

N DOYE Pascal PACA FRA 33,5 11 24
-

63 HEIDFELD Charles ESSO FOS/MER FRA 27,0

AUBERT Laurent Roger ESSO FOS/MER FRA 54 14 24
-

64 ROCHE Michèle MIRAMAS FRA 20,6

ROCHE Christian MIRAMAS FRA 28,2 12 24
-

65 DE ROSA Joël MIRAMAS FRA 23,2

GARCIA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 24,3 12 24
-

66 NADAL Jean Luc MIRAMAS FRA 28,6

BOURRAT Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 54 14 22
-

67 ROUBIEU Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 20,1

ROUBIEU Chantal MIRAMAS FRA 25,2 11 22
-

68 CANIZARES Antonio GRANDE MOTTE FRA 18,8

EON Pascal OCCITANIE FRA 42 11 22
-

69 RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 14,7

RICHARTE Annie MIRAMAS FRA 32,7 9 21
-

70 FERREIRA Mickael MIRAMAS FRA 29,8

BELLANTE Joseph MIRAMAS FRA 34,1 14 19
-

71 OGET Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 25,4

MARTINEZ Brigitte PACA FRA 54 13 19
-

72 PUEYO Jean-Luc MIRAMAS FRA 23,3

PUEYO Claire MIRAMAS FRA 27,2 12 18
-

73 DAVID André MIRAMAS FRA 26,5

MEYNARD Helene VALBERG FRA 51 14 18
-

74 BUREAU Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 29,1

PAMART Eddie MIRAMAS FRA 37 14 18
-

75 GLACET Jean Pierre PACA FRA 35,3

BOUSSARD Jérôme PACA FRA 54 14 17
-
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76 ROUX Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 24,4

KRIAA Bechir ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 54 13 16
-

77 AIMAR Alain MIRAMAS FRA 30,3

DORGANS Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 34,3 14 16
-

78 CLAEYS Gérald AIRBUS HELICOPT FRA 20,4

CLAEYS Magalie TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 54 11 16
-

79 SAVELLI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 37

SAVELLI Nathalie MIRAMAS FRA 48 14 15
-

80 MONSERRAT Eric BERRE FRA 30,1

BASSO Christian BERRE FRA 31,9 14 14
-

81 BOMETON Rolande MIRAMAS FRA 24,5

BOMETON Franck MIRAMAS FRA 24,9 13 13
-

82 SICRE Alexandre CE CMA CGM FRA 36,4

AUTHIEU Fanny CE CMA CGM FRA 47 14 12
-

83 BERGUES Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 19,5

BERGUES Paule MIRAMAS FRA 45 11 7
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 POIZAC William MIRAMAS FRA 10,4

POIZAC Cloé PACA FRA 15,5 5 48
-

2 FOURNIER Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 11,3

FOURNIER Lilian MIRAMAS FRA 41 8 46
-

3 SCIORTINO Christophe ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 18,9

JEAN Patrick AIRBUS HELICOPT FRA 26,2 11 46
-

4 UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 22,1

DIAZ Dorian PACA FRA 25,3 12 45
-

5 MEURET Bruno MANVILLE FRA 17,6

KAIL Henry MIRAMAS FRA 22,9 9 45
-

6 LOUATY Régis PACA FRA 7,6

PLANCHER Christophe PACA FRA 17,7 5 45
-

7 DO Truc-Giang MIRAMAS FRA 17,5

LE Thi Phuong MIRAMAS FRA 20,7 9 44
-

8 MUT Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 11,1

PETITEAU Yvan COTE BLEUE FRA 15,4 6 43
-

9 BORSELLINO Kilian MIRAMAS FRA 10,7

HALIL Jean Michel PACA FRA 13,8 5 43
-

10 BORTOLUZZI Vincent MIRAMAS FRA 14,6

COURTIN Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 28,0 9 43
-

11 SILVESTRI Marc AIX MARSEILLE FRA 5,9

COMBES Brigitte AIX MARSEILLE FRA 9,8 3 43
-

12 VIGNOLO Stéphanie AGJSEP PROVENCE FRA 28,3

MORICEAU Alain AGJSEP PROVENCE FRA 29,2 14 43
-

13 ROSSI Philippe ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 20,1

ROSSI Peggy ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 23,8 11 42
-

14 LEGRET Olivier PGA FRA PRO

CORNESSE Christian MIRAMAS FRA 5,7 1 42
-

15 FERLAND Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 14,3

GALVAN Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 16,5 7 42
-
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16 MACHERET Jacques MIRAMAS FRA 17,6

ROUSSEAU Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 19,1 9 42
-

17 DAOUI Mustapha ENERGIE FRA 18,5

VERGRIETE David ASGE DROME FRA 36,0 11 42
-

18 BOUDINEL Florian PACA FRA 16,0

PERIN Steve AIX GOLF FRA 19,6 8 42
-

19 SIBADE Tom PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 7,9

MERRIAUX Eric OCCITANIE FRA 8,5 3 41
-

20 BEGUE Stephane COTE BLEUE FRA 18,8

BENZAL Yannick COTE BLEUE FRA 19,4 10 41
-

21 ACKE Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 3,6

TOSTIVINT Fabrice MIRAMAS FRA 7,6 2 41
-

22 FINTONI Christian MIRAMAS FRA 9,3

FINTONI Viviane MIRAMAS FRA 26,4 7 41
-

23 ADDED Jean-Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 11,8

AUBANEL Guillaume CABRE D'OR FRA 12,6 6 41
-

24 TEIHOARII Lisette AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 15,4

BERTAUDIERE Patrice MIRAMAS FRA 26,5 9 41
-

25 FLIGEAT Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 12,2

ROTH René MIRAMAS FRA 12,3 6 41
-

26 GARNIER Jordan PACA FRA 3,5

BULLOCK Guillaume PACA FRA 9,2 2 40
-

27 ROCHE Jacques CABRE D'OR FRA 9,4

DI MARTINO Daniel CABRE D'OR FRA 10,8 4 40
-

28 TOSTIVINT Ilan PACA FRA 19,5

SABAGH Leny MIRAMAS FRA 26,4 11 40
-

29 BULLOCK Jean-Charles PACA FRA 11,0

BULLOCK Edouard PACA FRA 11,6 5 40
-

30 MONTAGARD Pascal DIGNE FRA 17,8

HUBERT Jean Michel DIGNE FRA 18,7 9 40
-

31 ANDRETTO Frédéric PACA FRA 19,9

PAILLOT Damien PACA FRA 23,4 11 39
-

32 CARILLO Antoine PORT MARSEILLE FRA 10,9

CARILLO Florence PORT MARSEILLE FRA 23,1 7 39
-

33 DUPONT Alexandre MASSILIA FRA 18,1

CAZEAUX Jules PACA FRA 23,9 10 39
-

34 PUGLIESI Lucien MIRAMAS FRA 22,2

HEUZE Michel MIRAMAS FRA 28,1 12 39
-

35 NEBOUT Wilfrid MIRAMAS FRA 14,1

PETIT Christophe PACA FRA 20,4 8 39
-
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36 FLEURY Jean Luc MIRAMAS FRA 20,1

ALEXANDRE Frederic MIRAMAS FRA 27,6 11 39
-

37 LE QUELLEC Christian MIRAMAS FRA 21,8

LE QUELLEC Claudine MIRAMAS FRA 45 12 38
-

38 ROCAS Gabriel PACA FRA 20,1

BAUDOUIN Michel PACA FRA 22,2 10 38
-

39 FARLIN Eric PACA FRA 15,2

GARNIER Gerard MIRAMAS FRA 19,5 8 38
-

40 HEIDFELD Charles ESSO FOS/MER FRA 27,0

AUBERT Laurent Roger ESSO FOS/MER FRA 54 14 38
-

41 LIZOT Carla CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 15,9

CHAFAI Malik PACA FRA 35,3 10 38
-

42 PERROT Francis MIRAMAS FRA 13,4

BRU Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 18,6 7 38
-

43 MARGIER Frédéric MIRAMAS FRA 26,7

D'ANNA Angelo PACA FRA 54 14 38
-

44 JAUFFRET Jean-Pierre ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 10,1

ROUSSEAU Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 15,8 5 38
-

45 ESTEBAN Jean MIRAMAS FRA 14,0

NEGRE Georges MIRAMAS FRA 16,3 7 38
-

46 GIL Marianne NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 18,2

GIL José NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 20,5 9 38
-

47 FOREST Roland MIRAMAS FRA 21,1

SERGENT Michelle MIRAMAS FRA 26,4 11 37
-

48 DERAY Claude MIRAMAS FRA 11,5

AUFFAN Serge ROBION FRA 12,8 6 37
-

49 DERRIVES Anne Marie MIRAMAS FRA 19,0

LIBERTINO Jean-Louis MIRAMAS FRA 27,2 11 36
-

50 SIRIEIX Remy MIRAMAS FRA 15,3

SIRIEIX Laurence PACA FRA 26,3 9 36
-

51 NADAL Jean Luc MIRAMAS FRA 28,6

BOURRAT Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 54 14 36
-

52 ROCHE Michèle MIRAMAS FRA 20,6

ROCHE Christian MIRAMAS FRA 28,2 12 36
-

53 ICART Philippe ASPTT ST ETIENN FRA 18,3

ESCOFFIER Marc SAUMANE FRA 22,3 10 36
-

54 MARTINEZ Jean-Marie MIRAMAS FRA 18,4

ALARCON Yves PACA FRA 49 11 36
-

55 LEGAT Bruno PACA FRA 12,0

MONTAGARD Agnes DIGNE FRA 26,3 8 36
-
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56 HAUWEL Nicolas PACA FRA 11,5

MODOUX Sophie PACA FRA 22,5 7 36
-

57 CAMILLIERI Mathieu PACA FRA 17,2

BOUTEILLER Baptiste AIX GOLF FRA 18,7 9 35
-

58 SERPAGLI Sabine MIRAMAS FRA 17,8

GUERIN Fabienne ASPTT MARSEILLE FRA 22,6 10 35
-

59 DJERFI Brahim MIRAMAS FRA 19,6

N DOYE Pascal PACA FRA 33,5 11 35
-

60 VEGA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 11,1

DIOULOUFET Bernard ASSE MARSEILLE FRA 21,8 7 35
-

61 FILIPPUTTI Jeanine MIRAMAS FRA 18,0

FILIPPUTTI Reynald MIRAMAS FRA 19,0 9 35
-

62 DE ROSA Joël MIRAMAS FRA 23,2

GARCIA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 24,3 12 35
-

63 ROYERE Jean-Michel MIRAMAS FRA 11,3

LEROY Jean-Michel MIRAMAS FRA 13,9 5 35
-

64 TECHEC Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 14,2

DUMAS Cecile MIRAMAS FRA 35,8 9 35
-

65 MOURIER Thomas PACA FRA 5,4

SIMON Mathieu PACA FRA 7,6 2 34
-

66 ROUBIEU Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 20,1

ROUBIEU Chantal MIRAMAS FRA 25,2 11 33
-

67 FERREIRA Mickael MIRAMAS FRA 29,8

BELLANTE Joseph MIRAMAS FRA 34,1 14 33
-

68 CANIZARES Antonio GRANDE MOTTE FRA 18,8

EON Pascal OCCITANIE FRA 42 11 33
-

69 DAVID André MIRAMAS FRA 26,5

MEYNARD Helene VALBERG FRA 51 14 32
-

70 BUREAU Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 29,1

PAMART Eddie MIRAMAS FRA 37 14 31
-

71 NGUYEN Sylvain PACA FRA 10,2

DRIGUES Frédéric PACA FRA 19,8 6 31
-

72 OGET Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 25,4

MARTINEZ Brigitte PACA FRA 54 13 31
-

73 PUEYO Jean-Luc MIRAMAS FRA 23,3

PUEYO Claire MIRAMAS FRA 27,2 12 30
-

74 RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 14,7

RICHARTE Annie MIRAMAS FRA 32,7 9 30
-

75 GLACET Jean Pierre PACA FRA 35,3

BOUSSARD Jérôme PACA FRA 54 14 29
-
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76 SAVELLI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 37

SAVELLI Nathalie MIRAMAS FRA 48 14 29
-

77 AIMAR Alain MIRAMAS FRA 30,3

DORGANS Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 34,3 14 28
-

78 MONSERRAT Eric BERRE FRA 30,1

BASSO Christian BERRE FRA 31,9 14 27
-

79 ROUX Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 24,4

KRIAA Bechir ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 54 13 27
-

80 BOMETON Rolande MIRAMAS FRA 24,5

BOMETON Franck MIRAMAS FRA 24,9 13 25
-

81 SICRE Alexandre CE CMA CGM FRA 36,4

AUTHIEU Fanny CE CMA CGM FRA 47 14 23
-

82 CLAEYS Gérald AIRBUS HELICOPT FRA 20,4

CLAEYS Magalie TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 54 11 23
-

83 BERGUES Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 19,5

BERGUES Paule MIRAMAS FRA 45 11 15
-


